In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

7.
18
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PN* DESCRIPTION
SA44-6030-1110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3805 @1.33 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-1040-0110-I0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3815 @1.46 GHz SC - eMMC 32GB - power jack - serials present - audio present - Ind. Temp
SA44-3040-0110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - eMMC 32GB - power jack - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-2030-1110-I0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3825 @1.33 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - audio present - Ind. Temp
SA44-3040-1100-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - eMMC 32GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Comm. Temp
SA44-3040-1110-I0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - eMMC 32GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - audio present - Ind. Temp
SA44-5040-0110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3845 @1.91 GHz QC - eMMC 32GB - power jack - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-6030-1110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3805 @1.33 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-4030-1110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3827 @1.75 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-5040-1100-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3845 @1.91 GHz QC - eMMC 32GB - Mini-Fit - serials present - Comm. Temp
SA44-5020-1100-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3845 @1.91 GHz QC - eMMC 8GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Comm. Temp
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
ACCESSORIES
PN DESCRIPTION
CABKITA44 Cables Kit for SBC-A44-pITX
PWK-003/SA44 Power supply kit for SBC-A44-pITX: Power brick (60W, 12V 5A) w/ adapter cable for SA44 and Power cord w/ adapters (EU;US;JPN etc.)
SA44-DISS-1-PK pITX - SBC-A44-pITX Heat Spreader (PASSIVE)
SA44-DISS-2-PK pITX - SBC-A44-pITX Heat Sink (PASSIVE)
SA44-DISS-3-PK pITX - SBC-A44-pITX Heat Sink (ACTIVE)